



SHOWCASE DANCE CENTRE

2022-2023 DANCE SEASON



\$40
Annual
Membership
Fee

Prices & Fee Schedule

Tuition is based on the number of minutes/hours per week that you are enrolled in. As you are registering you will notice the amount of each class listed, the discount for the total number of hours/week (as listed below) will be applied when billed. This includes holidays or inclement weather days. Tuition Fees are non-refundable. (Competition students will receive separate fee schedule) Fee Schedule as of 07/01/22

Monthly Tuition

# HOURS/WEEK	\$ TUITION/MONTH
30-45 min	\$73.00
1 hr	\$78.00
1.25 hrs	\$86.00
1.5 hrs	\$89.00
1.75 hrs	\$94.00
2 hrs	\$99.00
2.25 hrs	\$104.00
2.5hrs	\$107.00
2.75 hrs	\$110.00
3 hr	\$113.00
3.25 hrs	\$116.00
3.5 hrs	\$119.00
3.75 hrs	\$122.00
4 hrs	\$125.00
4.25 hrs	\$128.00
4.5hrs	\$130.00
4.75 hrs	\$133.00
5 hr	\$136.00
5.25 hrs	\$139.00
5.5 hrs	\$142.00
5.75 hrs	\$145.00
6 hrs	\$148.00
ea. additional 15 minutes	+\$3.00

NO SURPRISE ONE TOTAL FEE CALCULATIONS

Recital Fee \$100.00
1 Class/1 Costume +\$85.00
\$185.00

Additional Fees

Late Fee	\$15.00
Tuition payments are charged on the 1st of the month, unless the 1st falls on a weekend in which it will be charged before the weekend starts. If payments do not go through, payment must be made by the 10th of the month, a \$15 Late Fee will be charged and enforced on all accounts past due. Late notices will not be sent out. Tuition is not pro-rated for absences or studio closures. Students are encouraged to attend makeup classes for classes missed, if they are available.	
Returned Check Fee	\$30.00
Recital Costume	\$85.00
Per Student, for each class. Costumes will not go home with accounts that are not current.	
Recital Fee	\$100.00
Per Student	
Competition Costume	account to be billed
Per dance	
Private Lesson - Individual	\$30.00
Due at time of lesson	
Private Lesson - 2 or more	\$45.00
Due at time of lesson	
Drop in Class	\$15.00
Due at time of lesson/see scheduled times	
Adult Class Card	\$100.00

NEW

No Surprise

ONE TOTAL FEE

each month includes your tuition, recital fee and costumes. ALL INCLUDED!

Discounts

Sibling Discount	25%
Student with greater number of hours is charged full tuition, each additional sibling after will receive 25% tuition discount only.	
Boys Discount	25%
Boys receive 25% off tuition only.	

\$185.00/10 (# of Months) = \$18.50/Month + Monthly Tuition = Total Monthly Cost, NO Additional Surprises!



Stevens Mill Shopping Center . 7800 Stevens Mill Road Matthews, NC 28104
 704-573-3392 www.showcasedance.net